
The Combined Authority is developing 
a plan for better transport in 
Cambridgeshire and Peterborough.

The Local Transport and Connectivity 
Plan (LTCP) will shape the future of 
transport in our region.

To gather feedback on the draft plan, 
we are hosting a public consultation 
from 12 May to 4 August 2022.  
It’s easy to take part and your  
views will help shape the final LTCP. 

What is the LTCP?
The LTCP is the Combined Authority’s  
long-term strategy to improve 
transport in the region. 

The plan will make our transport  
better, faster and more reliable.  
It will address the big issues like  
climate change, pollution, inequality 
and public health.

Any questions?
You can contact us via:  Website yourltcp.co.uk   Email contact@yourltcp.co.uk   Freephone 0808 258 3225   Freepost YOUR LTCP (no stamp required)

HAVE YOUR SAY
You can have your say on the draft LTCP at yourltcp.co.uk or by attending one of the consultation  
events listed below. 

You can request a copy of the consultation materials by calling 0808 258 3225.

Have your say on our transport future
Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Local Transport and Connectivity Plan

Venue & Address Date Time

March Community Centre, 34 Station Road, March PE15 8LE Friday 20 May 2022 14.00 – 18.00

Priory Centre, Priory Lane, Saint Neots PE19 2BH Tuesday 24 May 2022 12.00 – 18.00

Lion Yard Shopping Centre, St Tibbs Row, Cambridge CB2 3ET Wednesday 25 May 2022 11.00 – 17.00

St John the Baptist Church, Church Street, Cathedral Square, Peterborough PE1 1XB Tuesday 31 May 2022 14.00 – 19.00

Ramsey Community Centre, 14-18 Stocking Fen Road, Ramsey, PE26 2UR Wednesday 1 June 2022 14.00 – 19.00

Queen Mary Centre, Queens Road, Wisbech PE13 2PE Tuesday 14 June 2022 15.00 – 19.00

The Lighthouse Centre, 13 Lynn Road, Ely, CB7 4EG Thursday 23 June 2022 12.00 – 17.00

Cambourne Church Centre, Jeavons Lane, Great Cambourne CB23 6AF Saturday 25 June 2022 14.00 – 18.00

Queensgate Shopping Centre, Long Causeway, Peterborough PE1 1NT Saturday 2 July 2022 10.00 – 15.00

Huntingdon Town Hall, 53 High Street, Huntingdon PE29 3AQ Tuesday 5 July 2022 14.00 – 19.00

The Grafton Centre, 6 Grafton Centre, Cambridge CB1 1PS Wednesday 6 July 2022 12.00 – 18.00

Spicers Pavilion, Spicers Sports Field, Cambridge Road, Sawston, Cambridge CB22 3DG Thursday 14 July 2022 14.00 – 18.00

St. Andrew’s Church, Fountain Lane, Soham, Ely CB7 5ED Friday 15 July 2022 14.00 – 18.00

Consultation Events


